
            
 
   Ore 10.00       200 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  SEGHEZZI Elisa              2013  BLU SSD ARL                 2.30.59 
   2.  GORIO Elisabetta Sveva      2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            2.33.48 
   3.  VEDOVELLO Alice             2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          2.36.82 
   4.  PEDRONI Matilde Francesca   2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.37.69 
   5.  RIVETTI Ludovica            2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.39.04 
   6.  GUZZI Gioia                 2014  RARI NANTES CREMA           2.43.52 
   7.  DANESI Alice                2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            2.45.74 
   8.  BERGAMELLI Benedetta        2013  UNICA SPORT                 2.45.91 
   9.  STANGA Agata                2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          2.46.51 
  10.  BONICELLI Eleonora          2013  BLU SSD ARL                 2.46.56 
  11.  FRIGERIO Lucia Agenorwot    2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           2.48.60 
  12.  GHERARDI Gaia Carla         2013  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        2.50.80 
  13.  PREVITALI Giulia            2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   2.51.00 
  14.  SANDRINELLI Emily           2013  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   2.52.37 
  15.  TURRISI Giulia              2013  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        2.53.82 
  16.  MARINI Angelica             2014  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   2.54.10 
  17.  TORRI Chiara                2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.54.44 
  18.  BAGGI Sofia                 2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          2.55.00 
  19.  SICURELLI SANDONINI Beatr   2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.56.39 
  20.  ROTAR Martina               2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.57.88 
  21.  AIRINEI Giulia              2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   2.59.00 
  22.  FACCHINETTI Greta           2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD           2.59.00 
  23.  CIMMAROSA Sara              2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.01.19 
  24.  DONADONI Margherita         2014  START TIME SSD SRL          3.02.20 
  25.  MAGNI Ginevra               2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.02.70 
  26.  PAU Ilaria                  2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              3.03.20 
  27.  GIUDICI Anita               2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.03.47 
  28.  MORSUCCI Emma               2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.04.40 
  29.  LANDOLFI Greta              2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.05.00 
  30.  GIANNINI Silvia             2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.08.30 
  31.  MICHELINI Greta             2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.08.46 
  32.  BETTOSCHI Lisa              2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.09.30 
  33.  GALLI Lidia                 2014  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   3.13.09 
  34.  ZANCHI Alice                2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   3.13.57 
  35.  TRUBIA Sophie               2014  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   3.15.80 
  36.  MORATTI Greta               2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.17.04 
  37.  BONETTI Gaia                2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.17.14 
  38.  COLOMBO Sophia              2014  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      3.18.83 
  39.  BRAMBILLA Francesca         2013  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      3.19.30 
  40.  CARLOTTI Tullia             2014  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.20.00 
  41.  GRITTI Francesca            2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   3.27.30 
  42.  CANCELLARO Amaranta         2014  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      3.28.93 
  43.  BERETTA Maria Vittoria      2014  ASOLA NUOTO                 3.33.80 
  44.  FIERRO Iris                 2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.34.18 
  45.  BALDUZZI Diana              2014  BLU SSD ARL                   ---   
  46.  DALLAVALLE Caterina         2014  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          ---   
  47.  GIAVARINI Ginevra           2014  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  48.  MAFEZZOLI Paola             2014  BLU SSD ARL                   ---   
  49.  PAVESI Eleonora             2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD             ---   
  50.  PIAZZOLLA Giorgia           2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      ---   
  51.  TATANI Vanessa              2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD             ---   
  52.  TROIANO Luna                2014  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD        ---   
 
 
 
 



                 200 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  MASCHERONI Andrea           2012  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            2.22.21 
   2.  TUROLO Andrea               2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.22.87 
   3.  CHIAPPANI Emanuele          2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.26.13 
   4.  MENCUCCI Nicola             2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.27.19 
   5.  LAMPUGNANI Christopher Na   2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        2.28.04 
   6.  PANINFORNI NAVA Francesco   2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    2.28.44 
   7.  PASQUALINI Leonardo Franc   2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        2.29.59 
   8.  PICCIOLI Tommaso            2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              2.29.99 
   9.  SPAGNOLI Francesco          2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.30.56 
  10.  GUERINI Lorenzo             2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.30.65 
  11.  BADINI Federico             2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        2.31.64 
  12.  BARBERIO Guglielmo          2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        2.32.00 
  13.  BETTINI Mario               2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           2.33.21 
  14.  BONAFEDE Gabriele Noe'      2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.34.79 
  15.  CAPELLETTI Filippo          2013  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   2.37.00 
  16.  LAMA Elia                   2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.40.14 
  17.  GIOBBI Gabriele             2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   2.41.61 
  18.  ALGHISI Marco               2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.42.04 
  19.  ANDOH Marc Dylan Steve      2012  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      2.42.15 
  20.  AURIGEMMA Kristian          2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          2.43.37 
  21.  GRINGIANI Stefano           2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.44.25 
  22.  DOMENEGHETTI Diego          2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.44.57 
  23.  IORIO Gabriele              2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.45.40 
  24.  YE Francesco                2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.46.20 
  25.  COMINCINI Luca              2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.46.68 
  26.  BONAZZOLI Riccardo          2013  ASOLA NUOTO                 2.47.29 
  27.  ALTAMURA Matteo             2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.47.40 
  28.  FERRARI Francesco           2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.47.80 
  29.  NEGRI Mattia                2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        2.50.20 
  30.  FARONI Francesco            2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          2.50.51 
  31.  MALAGNINI Gregorio          2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.50.70 
  32.  IURCU Enrico                2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           2.50.90 
  33.  BONVICINI Thomas            2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   2.52.20 
  34.  CAFFI Nicola                2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   2.53.10 
  35.  ZAMBELLI Giosue'            2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.54.60 
  36.  EVANS Francesco             2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   2.56.00 
  37.  DELBONO Giorgio             2013  PIETRO RADICI NUOTO         3.00.00 
  38.  MORA Giacomo                2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.00.39 
  39.  BANI Stefano                2012  BLU SSD ARL                 3.04.49 
  40.  STERNI Giuseppe             2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.05.20 
  41.  TURLA Leo                   2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.09.27 
  42.  PANTALISSI Leonardo         2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.12.00 
  43.  CISI Francesco              2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        3.15.70 
  44.  GRZYB Wiktor                2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.24.97 
  45.  MARIROSSI Cristian          2013  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      3.43.54 
  46.  DI RENZO Davide             2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD             ---   
  47.  MARCA Mattia                2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          ---   
 
                 100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  DENTI Asia                  2014  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.21.02 
   2.  PAGANELLI Viola Beatrice    2013  ONDA BLU SCSD               1.24.54 
   3.  PODAVINI Anna               2013  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.26.18 
   4.  MORATTI Greta               2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.26.81 
   5.  USUELLI Giulia              2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.27.41 
   6.  SANDRINELLI Emily           2013  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   1.27.42 
   7.  ORLANDO Ofelia              2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.27.71 
   8.  CERETTI Valentina           2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.27.74 
   9.  ZANARDI Bianca              2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.29.05 
  10.  LEONI Francesca             2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.30.38 
  11.  PAVONI Letizia              2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.30.39 
  12.  BRAGALINI Lorena            2014  RARI NANTES CREMA           1.30.44 
  13.  LOPEZ RIBEIRO Daniela       2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.31.21 
  14.  CREANGA Lorena              2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.32.87 



  15.  BELLINI Emma                2014  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.34.06 
  16.  CAMPAGNA Marta Maria        2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.34.29 
  17.  SOLDINI Rachele             2013  START TIME SSD SRL          1.35.46 
  18.  MASTRANDREA Martina         2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.36.06 
  19.  VITALI Alessandra           2014  START TIME SSD SRL          1.36.89 
  20.  BORLINI Beatrice            2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.37.16 
  21.  JIANG Vicky                 2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.39.40 
  22.  GATTA Stella                2014  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.40.10 
  23.  ANTONACI Chiara             2014  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.40.41 
  24.  MORSUCCI Emma               2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.41.24 
  25.  MAROZZI Giorgia             2014  START TIME SSD SRL          1.41.48 
  26.  GORINI Camilla              2014  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.41.53 
  27.  CARLOTTI Tullia             2014  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.42.22 
  28.  BIATTA Laura                2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.43.65 
  29.  CAPODICASA Chiara           2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.44.20 
  30.  FERRARI Emma                2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.44.98 
  31.  CANCELLARO Amaranta         2014  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      1.45.50 
  32.  ZENTI Chiara                2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.45.60 
  33.  FUMER Elena Brunella        2014  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.47.40 
  34.  PELI Francesca              2014  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.48.70 
  35.  BORGHI Camilla              2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.50.00 
  36.  DELL'AQUILA Ginevra         2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.50.00 
  37.  FIERRO Iris                 2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.50.50 
  38.  BONIOTTI Camilla            2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.54.12 
  39.  PERLETTI Sophia             2014  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   1.58.96 
  40.  ROTA Eleonora               2014  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   2.02.56 
  41.  PEDRINI Elisa               2014  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        2.25.30 
  42.  BODEI Irene                 2013  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '       ---   
  43.  DELLA VECCHIA Lara          2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  44.  DRIGA Giorgia Maria         2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      ---   
  45.  ENE Beatrice Elena          2014  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          ---   
  46.  FESSILI Eline               2014  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     ---   
  47.  MARCHETTI Nicole            2014  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  48.  PETREA Diana Alessandra     2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          ---   
  49.  SOLARI Veronica             2014  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  50.  TONINELLI Matilde           2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  51.  TRUBIA Sophie               2014  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  52.  ZANOLA Sofia                2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
 
                 100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  MASCHERONI Andrea           2012  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.12.70 
   2.  PILLA Matteo                2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        1.13.50 
   3.  PEZZOLI Mirko               2012  BLU SSD ARL                 1.13.71 
   4.  CRISPO Flavio               2012  START TIME SSD SRL          1.14.42 
   5.  PEZZOTTI Andrea             2013  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.19.49 
   6.  SOFFIANTINI Edoardo         2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.19.55 
   7.  ROVIDA Carlo                2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.19.98 
   8.  MARCHI Matteo               2012  ONDA BLU SCSD               1.21.34 
   9.  GOMEZ Samuele               2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        1.22.29 
  10.  GIANNONE Giovanni           2012  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.23.22 
  11.  BONVICINI Thomas            2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.26.54 
  12.  AQUILINI Pietro             2013  START TIME SSD SRL          1.28.41 
  13.  BAROZZI Paolo               2012  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   1.29.96 
  14.  FONTANA Luca                2012  ONDA BLU SCSD               1.30.42 
  15.  CUGUTTU Andrea Kang         2013  UNICA SPORT                 1.31.17 
  16.  DANESI Lorenzo              2012  RARI NANTES CREMA           1.36.19 
  17.  GRANATINI Nicolo'           2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.38.00 
  18.  MARCHINI Clarence           2013  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        1.38.09 
  19.  GIORNI Gabriele             2013  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   1.47.00 
  20.  CALDARA Luca                2012  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   1.49.80 
  21.  GELSOMINI Alessandro        2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.51.83 
  22.  MACOVEI Nicolas Matei       2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        2.22.20 
  23.  ALEXEI Darian Andrei        2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          ---   
  24.  FARONI Leonardo Marino      2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      ---   
  25.  LEGHESSE Leonardo           2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   



                 200 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  BLEWETT Celeste Rose        2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.11.62 
   2.  SCOTTI Meredith             2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.17.87 
   3.  BERTELLI Micol              2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    3.18.67 
   4.  ROTA Aurora                 2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            3.18.75 
   5.  GAZZERA Rebecca             2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            3.23.49 
   6.  GRITTI Francesca            2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   3.25.33 
   7.  BELINGHERI Giulia           2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.38.63 
   8.  MORELLI Maria               2013  START TIME SSD SRL          3.39.30 
   9.  PIBIRI Giulia               2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   3.39.50 
  10.  HARJA Alessia Maria         2014  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        3.41.17 
  11.  CASOLE Ginevra              2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.43.64 
  12.  BETTOSCHI Lisa              2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.45.55 
  13.  CHIARINI Martina            2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.45.89 
  14.  CHIAPIN Alessia             2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        3.53.20 
  15.  PETRINA Sofia Maria         2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        3.53.40 
  16.  SECHI Rebecca               2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   4.02.50 
  17.  BRIGNOLI Giorgia            2014  START TIME SSD SRL          4.09.08 
  18.  BEDODI Carlotta             2014  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          ---   
  19.  GUALDI Giorgia              2013  BLU SSD ARL                   ---   
  20.  SANGIOVANNI Anna            2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD             ---   
  21.  TROIANO Luna                2014  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD        ---   
 
                 200 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PEZZOTTA Edoardo            2012  START TIME SSD SRL          3.00.24 
   2.  ZITO Osvaldo                2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        3.06.37 
   3.  LENTINI Stefano             2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    3.08.23 
   4.  CORSINI Filippo             2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            3.10.00 
   5.  MOLINARI Luca               2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.11.78 
   6.  ZITO Giovanni               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        3.13.52 
   7.  ZITO Gabriele               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        3.14.02 
   8.  GRANDI Giacomo              2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.17.80 
   9.  GAMMINO Leonardo            2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.21.80 
  10.  GIACOMELLI Tommaso          2013  START TIME SSD SRL          3.24.27 
  11.  TURLA Leo                   2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.30.00 
  12.  DERICUM Raoul               2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.34.20 
  13.  ALGHISI Marco               2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     3.34.44 
  14.  CARRA Alessandro            2012  START TIME SSD SRL          3.37.40 
  15.  STERNI Giuseppe             2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.38.58 
  16.  PELLEGRINELLI Giacomo       2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.40.17 
  17.  MAGISTRALI Gabriele         2013  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        3.41.30 
  18.  SEGALLA Manuel              2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.42.67 
  19.  ORIZIO Tommaso              2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.43.90 
  20.  SOARDI Gabriele             2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.52.05 
  21.  CORTI Christian             2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   3.52.60 
  22.  MARIROSSI Cristian          2013  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      4.07.01 
  23.  MORA Giacomo                2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     ---   
 
                 50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  CERETTI Valentina           2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     33.37 
   2.  BERGAMELLI Benedetta        2013  UNICA SPORT                   34.10 
   3.  LEONI Francesca             2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     34.75 
   4.  ORLANDO Ofelia              2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     35.05 
   5.  MAIOLO Giulia               2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      35.44 
   6.  ROTAR Martina               2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            35.69 
   7.  ALGISI Arianna              2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     35.92 
   8.  MARINI Angelica             2014  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL     36.20 
   9.  PETRINA Sofia Maria         2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          36.52 
  10.  TONINELLI Matilde           2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          37.06 
  11.  MICHELINI Greta             2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     37.33 
  12.  CHOQUART Elisa              2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD             37.40 
  13.  BONI Giorgia                2014  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          37.80 
  14.  COLOMBO Sophia              2014  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD        37.98 



  15.  GRECO Lara                  2014  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          38.00 
  16.  TURRISI Giulia              2013  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          38.40 
  17.  HARJA Alessia Maria         2014  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          38.72 
  18.  JIANG Vicky                 2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     38.72 
  19.  PIETRANTONIO Bianca Maria   2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      39.22 
  20.  MARCHETTI Nicole            2014  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     39.53 
  21.  GUTU Beatrice               2014  RARI NANTES CREMA             39.59 
  22.  PETREA Diana Alessandra     2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          39.69 
  23.  CAPODICASA Chiara           2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          40.00 
  24.  ZANINI Greta                2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     40.20 
  25.  ROTA Eleonora               2014  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     40.47 
  26.  PESCETTA Lara Hikari        2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD             40.61 
  27.  BOSCO Linda                 2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD             41.19 
  28.  BORGHI Camilla              2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     41.22 
  29.  BAZZONI Matilde             2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      41.58 
  30.  ZANOLA Sofia                2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          41.61 
  31.  CHIAPIN Alessia             2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          41.72 
  32.  DALLAVALLE Caterina         2014  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          41.77 
  33.  FUMER Elena Brunella        2014  AQUACLUB SRL SSD              41.80 
  34.  BIATTA Laura                2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     42.90 
  35.  BODURRI Elodi               2014  AN BRESCIA SSD                43.07 
  36.  SOLARI Veronica             2014  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     43.30 
  37.  MANFREDINI Beatrice         2013  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          43.70 
  38.  ANTONACI Chiara             2014  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     44.26 
  39.  DELL'AQUILA Ginevra         2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     44.90 
  40.  PEDRINI Elisa               2014  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          45.09 
  41.  ALESSI MIDDIONE Martina     2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE     45.18 
  42.  GIAVARINI Ginevra           2014  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     45.25 
  43.  CHITO' Sveva                2014  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     46.98 
  44.  PERLETTI Sophia             2014  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL     47.80 
  45.  SCANU PODDA Maria Gaia      2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          48.72 
  46.  BONIOTTI Camilla            2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     50.70 
  47.  FESSILI Eline               2014  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     54.10 
  48.  TURATO Mariavittoria        2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      54.65 
  49.  ENE Beatrice Elena          2014  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.00.29 
  50.  BODEI Irene                 2013  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '       ---   
  51.  DELLA VECCHIA Lara          2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  52.  MAGGI Nicole                2014  RARI NANTES CREMA             ---   
  53.  TRIVINI BELLINI Anna        2014  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL     ---   
 
                 50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PILLA Matteo                2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          28.80 
   2.  BONAFEDE Gabriele Noe'      2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     32.02 
   3.  GOMEZ Samuele               2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          32.58 
   4.  TUROLO Andrea               2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     33.77 
   5.  BEVILACQUA Federico         2012  UNICA SPORT                   34.85 
   6.  ORIZIO Tommaso              2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     35.25 
   7.  DOMENEGHETTI Diego          2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     36.10 
   8.  SOARDI Gabriele             2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     36.20 
   9.  DELBONO Giorgio             2013  PIETRO RADICI NUOTO           36.83 
  10.  GRZYB Wiktor                2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            37.38 
  11.  ROSSI Mattia                2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     37.39 
  12.  PARISE MONDELLI Efrem Val   2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      37.48 
  13.  CISI Francesco              2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          39.00 
  14.  BAROZZI Paolo               2012  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL     39.12 
  15.  FARONI Leonardo Marino      2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      39.27 
  16.  CUGUTTU Andrea Kang         2013  UNICA SPORT                   39.30 
  17.  GRANATINI Nicolo'           2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     39.79 
  18.  CALDARA Luca                2012  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL     40.10 
  19.  MARCHINI Clarence           2013  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          40.30 
  20.  ALEXEI Darian Andrei        2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          41.48 
  21.  D'OLIMPIO Gianmarco         2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD             41.87 
  22.  GIORNI Gabriele             2013  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL     43.59 
  23.  MACOVEI Nicolas Matei       2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          47.01 
  24.  CORTI Christian             2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     50.81 



  25.  BERTOLASO Mattia            2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          59.88 
  26.  BARBIERI Brian              2012  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL     ---   
  27.  CONTI Mattia                2013  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
  28.  MARCA Mattia                2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          ---   
  29.  VALSECCHI Andrea            2013  START TIME SSD SRL            ---   
 
                 100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  RENUCCI Caterina            2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.23.20 
   2.  PIZZINI Andrea              2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.25.94 
   3.  ALBA Francesca              2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.31.18 
   4.  ALLEGRINI Gloria            2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.32.11 
   5.  PAU Ilaria                  2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.35.76 
   6.  SEMPERBONI Carlotta         2014  START TIME SSD SRL          1.37.59 
   7.  SOFFIANTINI Chiara          2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.38.01 
   8.  ZENTI Chiara                2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.39.20 
   9.  BRAMBILLA Francesca         2013  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      1.39.41 
  10.  VOLPI Andrea                2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.40.00 
  11.  DALGAL Giulia               2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.40.80 
  12.  GATTA Stella                2014  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.42.50 
  13.  FERRARI Emma                2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.43.53 
  14.  DONADONI Margherita         2014  START TIME SSD SRL          1.46.90 
  15.  GRECO Lara                  2014  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.54.10 
  16.  LANDOLFI Greta              2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.54.23 
  17.  GATTI Sofia                 2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.57.77 
  18.  ZANINI Greta                2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   2.10.90 
  19.  BARESI Federica Paola       2014  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '       ---   
  20.  DHIMA Kristina              2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      ---   
  21.  GUIDATI Nicol               2013  ONDA BLU SCSD                 ---   
  22.  MAFEZZOLI Paola             2014  BLU SSD ARL                   ---   
  23.  PAPINI Sofia                2013  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD        ---   
  24.  ROGGE Alize Heremans        2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      ---   
  25.  ZANCHI Alice                2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
 
                 100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PRUSSIANI Nicolo'           2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.13.02 
   2.  CRISPO Flavio               2012  START TIME SSD SRL          1.15.21 
   3.  PICCIOLI Tommaso            2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.19.04 
   4.  CHIAPPANI Emanuele          2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.20.61 
   5.  ZAMBELLI Giosue'            2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.23.10 
   6.  CAFFI Nicola                2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.25.74 
   7.  FILIPPI Emanuele            2013  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.26.00 
   8.  EVANS Francesco             2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.29.99 
   9.  MAGISTRALI Gabriele         2013  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        1.32.09 
  10.  FRANCHI Jacopo              2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.32.66 
  11.  GRINGIANI Stefano           2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.33.18 
  12.  PREANI Cristiano            2013  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.33.76 
  13.  ANDOH Marc Dylan Steve      2012  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      1.34.20 
  14.  ROSSI Mattia                2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.35.00 
  15.  TONELLI Arthur              2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.37.95 
  16.  BORGONOVO Pietro            2012  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD        ---   
  17.  FERRARI Edoardo             2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      ---   
  18.  GIOBBI Gabriele             2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  19.  LEGHESSE Leonardo           2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  20.  TOSI Federico               2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      ---   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
   Ore 15.00       100 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  DENTI Asia                  2014  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.11.58 
   2.  RIVETTI Ludovica            2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.14.97 
   3.  USUELLI Giulia              2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.15.65 
   4.  SANTI Rachele               2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.16.07 
   5.  ALBA Francesca              2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.17.17 
   6.  ALGISI Arianna              2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.17.20 
   7.  PAGANI Emma                 2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.17.22 
   8.  BELINGHERI Giulia           2013  BLU SSD ARL                 1.17.75 
   9.  NASTASA Daria Maria         2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.18.70 
  10.  BONATTI Lucrezia Gaia       2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.18.80 
  11.  FACCHINETTI Greta           2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.19.26 
  12.  TORRI Chiara                2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.19.56 
  13.  GALLI Lidia                 2014  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.19.75 
  14.  CARIOTI Camilla             2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.20.62 
  15.  MAIOLO Giulia               2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.20.68 
  16.  GAIGHER Chiara              2014  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.21.08 
  17.  BERTO Sabrina               2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.21.50 
  18.  SICURELLI SANDONINI Beatr   2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.21.62 
  19.  RADICE Letizia              2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.21.88 
  20.  MILESI Vittoria             2014  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           1.22.04 
  21.  BELLINI Emma                2014  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.22.39 
  22.  DI PIETRO Ginevra           2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.22.79 
  23.  PAVESI Eleonora             2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.23.40 
  24.  VERGOTTINI Chiara           2013  UNICA SPORT                 1.23.50 
  25.  TOMESCU Juliette Hinata     2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.23.65 
  26.  DALGAL Giulia               2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.24.00 
  27.  CASOLE Ginevra              2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.24.09 
  28.  MAGNI Ginevra               2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.24.37 
  29.  MASPERO Giorgia             2014  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.24.56 
  30.  KULIABA Viktoria            2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.24.64 
  31.  PIBIRI Giulia               2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.25.30 
  32.  PARZANI Carlotta            2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.25.42 
  33.  GREZZINI Giada Emma         2014  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.25.93 
  34.  COCCHETTI Benedetta         2013  VEROLANUOTO                 1.26.22 
  35.  BONI Giorgia                2014  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.26.86 
  36.  CAMPAGNA Marta Maria        2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.26.93 
  37.  CREANGA Lorena              2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.27.00 
  38.  PELI Francesca              2014  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.27.74 
  39.  BALZARINI Elena             2014  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.27.80 
  40.  GUALDI Giorgia              2013  BLU SSD ARL                 1.28.07 
  41.  BONETTI Gaia                2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.28.22 
  42.  BEU Amelia                  2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.28.32 
  43.  SOLDINI Rachele             2013  START TIME SSD SRL          1.28.47 
  44.  VOLPI Andrea                2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.28.48 
  45.  SANGIOVANNI Anna            2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.29.30 
  46.  REGAZZI Viola               2013  UNICA SPORT                 1.29.53 
  47.  BLEWETT Celeste Rose        2013  BLU SSD ARL                 1.29.63 
  48.  PROSPERI Beatrice           2014  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.29.73 
  49.  ASPERTI Emma                2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.29.83 
  50.  TOMESCU Jessie Sakura       2014  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.29.88 
  51.  BETTINELLI Maite            2014  RARI NANTES CREMA           1.30.25 
  52.  VEZZOLI Valentina           2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.30.80 
  53.  COMPARONI Giorgia           2014  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.31.54 
  54.  PEDRETTI Nicole             2013  VEROLANUOTO                 1.32.02 
  55.  LOPEZ RIBEIRO Daniela       2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.32.28 
  56.  AIRINEI Giulia              2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.32.56 
  57.  DATTOLI Martina             2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.32.67 
  58.  BERTOLINO Melissa           2014  VEROLANUOTO                 1.33.55 
  59.  BEDODI Carlotta             2014  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        1.33.71 
  60.  ZUCCHELLI Isabella          2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.34.00 
  61.  BARESI Federica Paola       2014  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.34.53 



  62.  ROVIDA Sara                 2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.34.56 
  63.  MANFREDINI Beatrice         2013  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.35.10 
  64.  CIUBOTARU Maria Alexandra   2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.35.49 
  65.  BAZZONI Matilde             2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.36.73 
  66.  SECHI Rebecca               2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.36.80 
  67.  BILLI Giorgia Zoe           2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.37.39 
  68.  GATTI Sofia                 2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.37.60 
  69.  BODURRI Elodi               2014  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.38.27 
  70.  DHIMA Kristina              2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.39.10 
  71.  FAINI Rosa                  2013  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           1.40.00 
  72.  INGANNI Gloria              2014  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           1.40.00 
  73.  FOCA' Matilde               2014  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           1.42.00 
  74.  NACI Marina                 2013  VEROLANUOTO                 1.42.65 
  75.  BRUNO Silvia                2014  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.42.80 
  76.  BARBIERI Emma               2014  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.43.13 
  77.  PICCOLI Emma                2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.45.09 
  78.  CALVETTI Beatrice           2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.45.96 
  79.  CHIARINI Martina            2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.49.40 
  80.  FEDRICI Alice               2014  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.50.36 
  81.  ALESSI MIDDIONE Martina     2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.52.00 
  82.  DRIGA Giorgia Maria         2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.54.50 
  83.  DE FABRITIIS Elena          2014  AN BRESCIA SSD              2.00.10 
  84.  ALBORGHETTI Elisa           2014  ONDA BLU SCSD                 ---   
  85.  BALUDA Gemma                2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
  86.  BULFARI Alice               2013  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          ---   
  87.  CONTI Giulia                2014  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          ---   
  88.  GIOGLIO Arianna             2013  VEROLANUOTO                   ---   
  89.  LODIGIANI Noemi             2013  VEROLANUOTO                   ---   
  90.  MANZONI Caterina            2014  ONDA BLU SCSD                 ---   
  91.  PIAZZOLLA Giorgia           2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      ---   
  92.  PIETRANTONIO Bianca Maria   2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      ---   
  93.  SEMPERBONI Carlotta         2014  START TIME SSD SRL            ---   
  94.  SORTI Emma                  2013  ONDA BLU SCSD                 ---   
  95.  TOSI Aurora                 2013  ONDA BLU SCSD                 ---   
  96.  URGNANI Elisa               2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
 
                 100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PANINFORNI NAVA Francesco   2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.05.65 
   2.  GUERINI Lorenzo             2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.07.93 
   3.  DIMINI Alessandro           2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.08.00 
   4.  MENCUCCI Nicola             2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.08.40 
   5.  FILIPPI Emanuele            2013  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.10.60 
   6.  CASSON Gabriele             2012  ONDA BLU SCSD               1.11.20 
   7.  BADINI Federico             2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        1.12.02 
   8.  IURCU Enrico                2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.12.30 
   9.  AURIGEMMA Kristian          2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.12.97 
  10.  ZATTI Andrea Carlos         2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.13.71 
  11.  COMINCINI Luca              2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.13.81 
  12.  CHA Pietro                  2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.14.26 
  13.  MIRONIUC Eric-stefan        2013  START TIME SSD SRL          1.14.50 
  14.  LECCHI Alessio              2012  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.14.63 
  15.  LAMA Elia                   2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.14.66 
  16.  CHIRICO Daniele             2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.15.06 
  17.  BETTINI Mario               2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.15.26 
  18.  NECHCHADI Faris             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.15.42 
  19.  BETTARI Alessandro          2013  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.15.58 
  20.  ROVIDA Carlo                2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.16.37 
  21.  TONELLI Arthur              2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.16.55 
  22.  BONAZZOLI Riccardo          2013  ASOLA NUOTO                 1.16.67 
  23.  TERZI Alessandro            2012  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.17.40 
  24.  SANDRINI Mattia             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.17.49 
  25.  PREANI Cristiano            2013  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.17.98 
  26.  ANNI Niccolo'               2012  VEROLANUOTO                 1.18.01 
  27.  VIESI Luca                  2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.18.30 
  28.  PEZZOTTI Andrea             2013  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.18.74 



  29.  LORINI Diego                2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.19.87 
  30.  GIANNONE Giovanni           2012  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.19.90 
  31.  BRUNETTI Leonardo           2012  VEROLANUOTO                 1.20.37 
  32.  TAGLIOLI Giorgio            2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.20.67 
  33.  BEU Tahir                   2012  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.20.89 
  34.  FERRARI Filippo Virginio    2012  RARI NANTES CREMA           1.21.39 
  35.  SEGALLA Manuel              2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.21.48 
  36.  GELSOMINI Alessandro        2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.21.53 
  37.  GHIDONI Valerio             2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.21.62 
  38.  DERICUM Raoul               2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.23.48 
  39.  DI RENZO Davide             2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.23.59 
  40.  PASCALI Andrea              2012  ONDA BLU SCSD               1.26.81 
  41.  SCANZI Enrico               2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.27.20 
  42.  DANESI Lorenzo              2012  RARI NANTES CREMA           1.27.58 
  43.  GALLIA Simone               2013  ASOLA NUOTO                 1.28.94 
  44.  FERRARI Gabriele            2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.29.79 
  45.  ZAMBELLI Gabriele           2013  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.30.15 
  46.  VIANELLI Enea               2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.32.30 
  47.  PARISE MONDELLI Efrem Val   2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.32.80 
  48.  D'OLIMPIO Gianmarco         2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.36.43 
  49.  HOFFMAN Leonardo Nikolas    2013  VEROLANUOTO                 1.39.51 
  50.  SALARI Davide               2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.46.34 
  51.  CARMINATI Lapo              2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.47.59 
  52.  BELUSSI Manuel              2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
  53.  CAMEMA Arlen                2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
  54.  DALEFFE Federico            2013  ONDA BLU SCSD                 ---   
  55.  MARZIALI Davide             2013  ONDA BLU SCSD                 ---   
  56.  SORTI Luca                  2012  ONDA BLU SCSD                 ---   
 
                 200 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  GORIO Elisabetta Sveva      2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            2.42.56 
   2.  GHERARDI Gaia Carla         2013  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        2.58.62 
   3.  PREVITALI Giulia            2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   2.59.86 
   4.  PEDRONI Matilde Francesca   2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.01.32 
   5.  PODAVINI Anna               2013  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     3.02.33 
   6.  FRIGERIO Lucia Agenorwot    2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.02.36 
   7.  BRAGALINI Lorena            2014  RARI NANTES CREMA           3.04.30 
   8.  ZANARDI Bianca              2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.05.68 
   9.  STANGA Agata                2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.07.36 
  10.  PAVONI Letizia              2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    3.08.80 
  11.  SEGHEZZI Elisa              2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.09.70 
  12.  PESCETTA Lara Hikari        2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.11.10 
  13.  VITALI Alessandra           2014  START TIME SSD SRL          3.17.66 
  14.  BORLINI Beatrice            2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.19.07 
  15.  KULIABA Viktoria            2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.19.70 
  16.  TOMESCU Jessie Sakura       2014  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.20.00 
  17.  GIUDICI Anita               2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.22.40 
  18.  DI PIETRO Ginevra           2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.22.80 
  19.  MASTRANDREA Martina         2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.23.20 
  20.  MAROZZI Giorgia             2014  START TIME SSD SRL          3.33.07 
  21.  MAPELLI Viola               2014  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      3.56.20 
  22.  CAPUZZI Isabella            2014  VEROLANUOTO                 3.59.56 
  23.  BALDUZZI Diana              2014  BLU SSD ARL                   ---   
  24.  CHOQUART Elisa              2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD             ---   
  25.  FILISETTI Linda Elettra     2014  BLU SSD ARL                   ---   
  26.  GORINI Camilla              2014  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
  27.  LODIGIANI Noemi             2013  VEROLANUOTO                   ---   
  28.  NACI Marina                 2013  VEROLANUOTO                   ---   
  29.  VERDERAME Vittoria          2013  VEROLANUOTO                   ---   
 
                 200 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  FERRARI Francesco           2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.48.20 
   2.  MALAGNINI Gregorio          2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.50.32 
   3.  SOFFIANTINI Edoardo         2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   2.55.40 



   4.  IORIO Gabriele              2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.57.70 
   5.  POLLINI Stefano             2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              2.57.89 
   6.  CAPELLETTI Filippo          2013  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   2.58.00 
   7.  AQUILINI Pietro             2013  START TIME SSD SRL          3.07.36 
   8.  BANI Stefano                2012  BLU SSD ARL                 3.28.00 
   9.  LANDREANI Davide            2012  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      4.05.10 
  10.  COCCHI Francesco            2013  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD        ---   
  11.  HOFFMAN Leonardo Nikolas    2013  VEROLANUOTO                   ---   
  12.  NEGRI Mattia                2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
 
                 100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  SCOTTI Meredith             2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.31.24 
   2.  BERTELLI Micol              2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.34.82 
   3.  MALVESTUTO Arianna          2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.34.88 
   4.  URGNANI Elisa               2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.34.95 
   5.  MORELLI Maria               2013  START TIME SSD SRL          1.35.53 
   6.  VERGOTTINI Chiara           2013  UNICA SPORT                 1.36.23 
   7.  MORETTI Chiara              2013  ONDA BLU SCSD               1.36.90 
   8.  BERTO Sabrina               2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.36.94 
   9.  PARZANI Carlotta            2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.38.00 
  10.  BAGGI Sofia                 2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.39.67 
  11.  ROVIDA Sara                 2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.40.68 
  12.  CARIOTI Camilla             2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.41.73 
  13.  GREZZINI Giada Emma         2014  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.41.82 
  14.  PALLADINO Alice             2014  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.43.78 
  15.  CALVETTI Beatrice           2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.44.18 
  16.  ROGGE Alize Heremans        2014  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.45.26 
  17.  PROSPERI Beatrice           2014  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.46.00 
  18.  GIANNINI Silvia             2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.46.64 
  19.  BOSCO Linda                 2014  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.46.97 
  20.  COMPARONI Giorgia           2014  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.48.86 
  21.  SALLAKU Isabel              2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.49.00 
  22.  PADERNO Agata               2014  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.49.05 
  23.  REGAZZI Viola               2013  UNICA SPORT                 1.49.57 
  24.  PEDRETTI Nicole             2013  VEROLANUOTO                 1.49.71 
  25.  ZUCCHELLI Isabella          2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.52.00 
  26.  PICCOLI Emma                2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.55.24 
  27.  GAZZOLI Gioia               2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.55.70 
  28.  BERTOLINO Melissa           2014  VEROLANUOTO                 1.56.52 
  29.  TATANI Vanessa              2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.56.72 
  30.  GUTU Beatrice               2014  RARI NANTES CREMA           1.57.00 
  31.  NOZZA Chloe                 2013  ONDA BLU SCSD               1.57.58 
  32.  CIUBOTARU Maria Alexandra   2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.58.57 
  33.  BILLI Giorgia Zoe           2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.59.01 
  34.  BRIGNOLI Giorgia            2014  START TIME SSD SRL          2.01.19 
  35.  CAPUZZI Isabella            2014  VEROLANUOTO                 2.01.30 
  36.  DATTOLI Martina             2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        2.03.10 
  37.  BRUNO Silvia                2014  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          2.04.45 
  38.  DE FABRITIIS Elena          2014  AN BRESCIA SSD              2.10.00 
  39.  FEDRICI Alice               2014  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        2.21.90 
  40.  MAPELLI Viola               2014  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      2.30.33 
  41.  BARBIERI Emma               2014  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
  42.  BULFARI Alice               2013  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          ---   
  43.  MAGGI Nicole                2014  RARI NANTES CREMA             ---   
  44.  MAZZOLA Laura               2013  ONDA BLU SCSD                 ---   
 
                 100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PEZZOTTA Edoardo            2012  START TIME SSD SRL          1.22.97 
   2.  ZATTI Andrea Carlos         2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.25.68 
   3.  SPAGNOLI Francesco          2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.27.54 
   4.  GRANDI Giacomo              2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.28.07 
   5.  MOLINARI Luca               2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.28.20 
   6.  VIESI Luca                  2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.28.36 
   7.  LENTINI Stefano             2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.30.08 



   8.  ZITO Giovanni               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.30.10 
   9.  TERZI Alessandro            2012  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.31.20 
  10.  ZITO Gabriele               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.31.60 
  11.  BETTARI Alessandro          2013  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.33.21 
  12.  GIACOMELLI Tommaso          2013  START TIME SSD SRL          1.36.06 
  13.  GAMMINO Leonardo            2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.36.47 
  14.  TOSI Federico               2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.37.30 
  15.  CHA Pietro                  2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.41.03 
  16.  PELLEGRINELLI Giacomo       2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.41.09 
  17.  TAGLIOLI Giorgio            2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.41.13 
  18.  GHIDONI Valerio             2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.42.29 
  19.  NECHCHADI Faris             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.42.60 
  20.  GALLIA Simone               2013  ASOLA NUOTO                 1.42.70 
  21.  CARRA Alessandro            2012  START TIME SSD SRL          1.44.40 
  22.  BRUNETTI Leonardo           2012  VEROLANUOTO                 1.45.86 
  23.  FRANCHI Jacopo              2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.48.20 
  24.  SANDRINI Mattia             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.50.60 
  25.  SCANZI Enrico               2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.52.20 
  26.  SALARI Davide               2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.53.42 
  27.  FERRARI Gabriele            2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.54.97 
  28.  CARMINATI Lapo              2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.59.02 
  29.  BELUSSI Manuel              2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
  30.  BEU Tahir                   2012  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
  31.  CAMEMA Arlen                2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
  32.  CAMPANA Federico            2012  ONDA BLU SCSD                 ---   
  33.  CASALEGGIO Giorgio          2012  ONDA BLU SCSD                 ---   
  34.  LORINI Diego                2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
  35.  SAMA' Tommaso               2012  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD        ---   
  36.  VALSECCHI Andrea            2013  START TIME SSD SRL            ---   
  37.  ZAMBELLI Gabriele           2013  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
 
                 200 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  BONICELLI Eleonora          2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.06.80 
   2.  SANTI Rachele               2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.09.50 
   3.  ALLEGRINI Gloria            2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.19.24 
   4.  CIMMAROSA Sara              2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.30.10 
   5.  MALVESTUTO Arianna          2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   4.04.87 
   6.  BEU Amelia                  2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
   7.  MASPERO Giorgia             2014  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
   8.  RADICE Letizia              2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
 
                 200 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  LAMPUGNANI Christopher Na   2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        2.52.87 
   2.  PEZZOLI Mirko               2012  BLU SSD ARL                 2.54.20 
   3.  YE Francesco                2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.56.45 
   4.  PASQUALINI Leonardo Franc   2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        3.00.17 
   5.  ANNI Niccolo'               2012  VEROLANUOTO                 3.41.66 
   6.  ALTAMURA Matteo             2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
   7.  BARBERIO Guglielmo          2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
   8.  LECCHI Alessio              2012  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
   9.  PRUSSIANI Nicolo'           2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
 
                 200 m Misti Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  RENUCCI Caterina            2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    2.53.01 
   2.  BONATTI Lucrezia Gaia       2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    2.58.30 
   3.  GAZZERA Rebecca             2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            3.01.90 
   4.  VEDOVELLO Alice             2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.05.00 
   5.  NASTASA Daria Maria         2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.10.00 
   6.  ROTA Aurora                 2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            3.12.68 
   7.  VEZZOLI Valentina           2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.13.91 
   8.  DANESI Alice                2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            3.14.80 
   9.  SOFFIANTINI Chiara          2014  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   3.18.00 
  10.  PAGANI Emma                 2014  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.19.51 



  11.  BALZARINI Elena             2014  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.20.00 
  12.  BERETTA Maria Vittoria      2014  ASOLA NUOTO                 3.30.00 
  13.  TOMESCU Juliette Hinata     2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.30.57 
  14.  SALLAKU Isabel              2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.33.20 
  15.  COCCHETTI Benedetta         2013  VEROLANUOTO                 3.34.21 
  16.  PADERNO Agata               2014  AN BRESCIA SSD              3.39.32 
  17.  PALLADINO Alice             2014  AN BRESCIA SSD              3.50.00 
  18.  GAZZOLI Gioia               2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              4.00.00 
  19.  ASPERTI Emma                2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
  20.  BALUDA Gemma                2013  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
  21.  CONTI Giulia                2014  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          ---   
  22.  FILISETTI Linda Elettra     2014  BLU SSD ARL                   ---   
  23.  GAIGHER Chiara              2014  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD          ---   
  24.  GUZZI Gioia                 2014  RARI NANTES CREMA             ---   
  25.  PAPINI Sofia                2013  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD        ---   
  26.  PIZZINI Andrea              2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0      ---   
  27.  VERDERAME Vittoria          2013  VEROLANUOTO                   ---   
 
                 200 m Misti Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  FERRARI Edoardo             2013  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    2.51.43 
   2.  ZITO Osvaldo                2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        2.51.90 
   3.  MIRONIUC Eric-stefan        2013  START TIME SSD SRL          2.57.01 
   4.  CORSINI Filippo             2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            2.57.80 
   5.  DIMINI Alessandro           2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.00.00 
   6.  POLLINI Stefano             2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              3.07.32 
   7.  COCCHI Francesco            2013  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      3.11.30 
   8.  CHIRICO Daniele             2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              3.17.62 
   9.  FARONI Francesco            2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.18.71 
  10.  BORGONOVO Pietro            2012  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      3.20.00 
  11.  VIANELLI Enea               2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.21.79 
  12.  PANTALISSI Leonardo         2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.30.00 
  13.  FERRARI Filippo Virginio    2012  RARI NANTES CREMA             ---   
  14.  LANDREANI Davide            2012  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD        ---   
  15.  SAMA' Tommaso               2012  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD        ---   
 
 
 
 


